Image is bor illustrative purposes only ©FED,

DESCRIPTION

SHY-2 Stainless Steel Hand Basin

All Stainless Steel Hand Basin
430Mmw x 390D x 350 H
48 Mm @ Drain Hole

SPECIFICATIONS

NET WEIGHT (KG)

WIDTH (MM)

DEPTH (MM)

HEIGHT (MM)

PACKING WIDTH (MM)

PACKING DEPTH (MM)

PACKING HEIGHT (MM)

POWER

SHY-2 STAINLESS STEEL HAND
BASIN

SHY-2 Stainless Steel Hand Basin

All Stainless Steel Hand Basin
430Mmw % 390D x 350 H
48 Mm @ Drain Hole

430
390
350
400
450

360

WA DEALER

Practical Products Pty Ltd
Ph: 08 9302 1299

51 Paramount Drive Wangara WA 6065
sales(@practicalproducts.com.au

w*ww.Practicalpmducts.cum.aul

*Specifications are subject to change without notice.



