



SHY-2 STAINLESS STEEL HAND BASIN

SHY-2 Stainless Steel Hand Basin

All Stainless Steel Hand Basin $430 \text{Mmw} \times 390 \text{D} \times 350 \text{ H}$ 48 Mm Ø Drain Hole

Image is for illustrative purposes only @ F.E.D.

DESCRIPTION

SHY-2 Stainless Steel Hand Basin

All Stainless Steel Hand Basin $430 \text{Mmw} \times 390 \text{D} \times 350 \text{ H}$ 48 Mm Ø Drain Hole

SPECIFICATIONS

NET WEIGHT (KG)	0
WIDTH (MM)	430
DEPTH (MM)	390
HEIGHT (MM)	350
PACKING WIDTH (MM)	400
PACKING DEPTH (MM)	450
PACKING HEIGHT (MM)	360
POWER	0



WA DEALER

Practical Products Pty Ltd

Ph: 08 9302 1299

51 Paramount Drive Wangara WA 6065 sales@practicalproducts.com.au www.practicalproducts.com.au